Updated September 23, 2014. ©2014 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice. 1-12www.adlinktech.com
Remote Controller
PCIe-8638 PXIe-8638 PCIe-PXIe-8638
Introduction
The PCIe-PXIe-8638 PCI Express-to-PXI Express expansion kit
provides control of PXI Express modules installed in a PXI Express
chassis using high bandwidth PCI Express technology.  The extension
kit can provide up to 4GB/s using PCIe Gen 2 x8 signaling. With

	 •	Storage temperature: -20°C to 70°C
	 •	Relative humidity: 10% to 90%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
■ PCIe-PXIe-8638 PCI Express-to-PXI Express
     Expansion 2 meter Kit
 Includes one PCIe-8638, one PXIe-8638, and one
     ACL-PCIEX8-2 2 meter cable
■ PCIe-PXIe-8638 PCI Express-to-PXI Express
     Expansion 5 meter Kit
      Includes one PCIe-8638, one PXIe-8638, and one ACL-
      PCIEX8-5 5 meter cable
Specifications
 ■ PCIe-8638 • PCI Express Base Specifications Rev. 1.0a compliant
   • PCI Express Gen 2 x8 link with 4GB/s data throughput
   • Extended distance of up to 5 meters
   • Dimension: Low-profile PCI Express card 142 mm (W) x 69 mm (H)
 ■ PXIe-8638  • PXI-5 PXI Express hardware specification Rev.1.0 compliant
   • PCIe Gen 2 x8 cable connector with 4GB/s data throughput
   • PXI Express link capability:
           - Four links configuration: x4 x4 x4 x4
       - Two links configuration: x16 x8
   • Dimensions: 175 mm (W) x 107 mm (H)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  ADLINK Technology manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  MCM-204  USB-4711A-BE  ACL-7130  LPCI-7230  PXES-2780 Rack-Mount
kit  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE
USB-4751L-AE  PCI-1710UL-DE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P
AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  DAQe-2205  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442
PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  USB-5860-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30